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Lambeck Master Bedroom Addition Window Addition
ID
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Elevation Width

2'-9"

2'-9"

6'-0"

2'-9"

Height

4'-6"

4'-6"

2'-2"

4'-4"

Quantity

1

1

1

1

4

Type

Casement

Casement

Awnings

Casement

Material Glazing Egress

YES

YES

Tempered Notes

Dormer location

Replacement window in adjacent
bedroom.  Field verify size prior to
ordering.

1 Window Schedule


